
Apartment E.1
Size

Floor

Living space

Two-bedroom

1st floor

75.7 m2 

Nr Specification m2

E.1.01 Kitchen / Living 31.1

E.1.02 Bedroom 10.0

E.1.03 Bathroom 3.7

E.1.04 Hall 3.6

E.1.05 Bedroom 10.5

E.1.06 Balcony 15.4

E.1.07 Utility room 1.4

Living space 75.7

Land 50

E.1.04

E.1.02

E.1.01

E.1.06

E.1.05

E.1.07

E.1.03

D

E

B C
A

E

Se
a

The apartment has its own plot of approx. 50 m² and  
2 parking spaces.


