



Apartment E.1

Size Two-bedroom

Floor 1st floor

Living space 75.7 m²

Nr	Specification	m ²
E.1.01	Kitchen / Living	31.1
E.1.02	Bedroom	10.0
E.1.03	Bathroom	3.7
E.1.04	Hall	3.6
E.1.05	Bedroom	10.5
E.1.06	Balcony	15.4
E.1.07	Utility room	1.4
Living space		75.7
Land		50

The apartment has its own plot of approx. 50 m^2 and 2 parking spaces.



